Department of Health

JIAQI LI

License Number: ME167763
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Medical Doctor
License ME167763
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date 04/10/2024
Address of Record 8900 N Kendall Dr

MIAMI, FL 33176
Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship  Profession License Effective Date
ABRAHAM, EDWARD C SUBORDINATE MEDICAL DOCTOR 44607 8/9/2024

ABSI, MICHELLE SUBORDINATE ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 902 6/16/2025
ACEVEDO, KATHERINE ALEXANDRA SUBORDINATE ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 982 12/4/2024

ADAMS, MADISEN AA ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 935 8/9/2024


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

ADAMS, MADISEN

ALEXIS, RUDRINE

ALFONSO, IVETTE

BARANET, HAYLEY NICOLE
CARVAJAL, LAURA DANIELA
CESPEDES, YELINE

DESTICI, DENIZ

EGHNAIM, BASHAR

FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO RICARDO MD
GHARBHARAN, DEEPA MARISA
KACHWALLA, SABENA

KATZ, NICHOLAS ETHAN

LAX, MARIA ANDREA

LEE, MARY

MARTIN, COURTNEY ELIZABETH
MAZZOCCA RAUSEO, ANGELICA NICOLE
MONLLAU, MIGUEL ANGEL

NGUYEN, HOANG-YEN MARIE

PAK, VICTORIA

RAMIREZ, NICOLAS

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELEEN
VAYSMAN, AMANDA FAY

Relationship

SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE

Profession

ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License Effective Date

935
873
573
419
732
1083
889
1004
48147
403
377
672
364
758
522
1042
995
696
994
1011
1019
1081

4/8/2024
6/18/2025
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
6/19/2025
8/22/2025
8/9/2024
12/4/2024
8/5/2025
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/9/2024
8/5/2025
3/25/2025
12/4/2024
7/21/2025
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
7/1/2025
8/22/2025



	JIAQI LI
	License Number: ME167763
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Subordinate Practitioners

