



JIAQI LI

License Number: ME167763

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Medical Doctor
License	ME167763
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date	04/10/2024
Address of Record	8900 N Kendall Dr MIAMI, FL 33176
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABRAHAM, EDWARD C	SUBORDINATE	MEDICAL DOCTOR	44607	8/9/2024
ABSI, MICHELLE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	902	6/16/2025
ACEVEDO, KATHERINE ALEXANDRA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	982	12/4/2024
ADAMS, MADISEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	935	8/9/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ADAMS, MADISEN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	935	4/8/2024
ALEXIS, RUDRINE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	873	6/18/2025
ALFONSO, IVETTE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	573	8/9/2024
BARANET, HAYLEY NICOLE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	419	8/9/2024
CARVAJAL, LAURA DANIELA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	732	6/19/2025
CESPEDES, YELINE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1083	8/22/2025
DESTICI, DENIZ	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	889	8/9/2024
EGHNAIM, BASHAR	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1004	12/4/2024
FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO RICARDO MD	SUBORDINATE	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48147	8/5/2025
GHARBHARAN, DEEPA MARISA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	403	8/9/2024
KACHWALLA, SABENA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	377	8/9/2024
KATZ, NICHOLAS ETHAN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	672	8/9/2024
LAX, MARIA ANDREA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	364	8/9/2024
LEE, MARY	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	758	8/9/2024
MARTIN, COURTNEY ELIZABETH	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	522	8/5/2025
MAZZOCCA RAUSEO, ANGELICA NICOLE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1042	3/25/2025
MONLLAU, MIGUEL ANGEL	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	995	12/4/2024
NGUYEN, HOANG-YEN MARIE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	696	7/21/2025
PAK, VICTORIA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	994	12/4/2024
RAMIREZ, NICOLAS	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1011	12/4/2024
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELEEN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1019	7/1/2025
VAYSMAN, AMANDA FAY	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1081	8/22/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.